RANGE HOOD PARTS

<>
Whisflpool  rorModel: RH4830XLQ1, RH4830XLS1, RHA830XLT1, RH4830XLB1

RH4836XLQ1, RH4836XLS1, RH4836XLT1, RH4836XLB1

(Designer White)(Stainless Steel) (Biscuit) (Black)
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30" & 36" RANGE HOOD

DESCRIPTION
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P
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9763369
8190223
8189871
8190210

8190215
8190216
8190214
8190212
8190211
8190213
8189869

8190055
8190220
8190054
8190052
8190053
8190221
8190209

8190218
8190219
8190217

8190208
8190222

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION REFER TO PARTS PRICE LIST

11-05 Litho in U.S.A. (jac) 1

Literature Parts
Guide, Use & Care
Damper

Screw, #8-18 x 1/4
Switch, Fan
Grille, Vent
White

Biscuit

Black

Lens, Light
Switch, Light
Cover, Wiring
Plate, Duct 7"
Baffle

White

Biscuit

Black

Motor

Blade, Fan

Filter, Aluminum
Socket, Lamp (2)
Knob

White

Biscuit

Black

Miscellaneous

Pin, Hitch
Filter, Non—Ducted

Part No. 8191079



